Veranda 4K HDR Series 2018
TV Size / Model Vesa Pattern Full-Motion Wall Mount Tilt Wall Mount Flat Wall Mount
(43") SB-V-43-4KHDR 200mm x 200mm SB-WM-ART1-M-BL SB-WM-T-M-BL SB-WM-F-M-BL
(55") SB-V-55-4KHDR 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-L-BL SB-WM-T-L-BL SB-WM-F-L-BL
(65") SB-V-65-4KHDR 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-XL-BL SB-WM-T-XL SB-WM-F-XL
(75") SB-V-75-4KHDR 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-XL-BL SB-WM-T-XL SB-WM-F-XL
TV Size / Model Premium Soundbar Standard Soundbar Dust Cover Table Stand
(43") SB-V-43-4KHDR SB-AW-SNDBR-S-B SB-SP472 SB-DC-VS-43A SB-TS-V-S2
(55") SB-V-55-4KHDR SB-AW-SNDBR-S-B SB-SP557 SB-DC-VS-55A SB-TS-V-L2
(65") SB-V-65-4KHDR SB-AW-SNDBR-M-B SB-SP557 SB-DC-VS-65A SB-TS-V-L2
(75") SB-V-75-4KHDR SB-AW-SNDBR-M-B SB-SP-S-L1 SB-DC-VS-75A SB-TS-V-XL1
Signature 4K Series
TV Size / Model Vesa Pattern Full-Motion Wall Mount Tilt Wall Mount Flat Wall Mount
(43") SB-S-43-4K 200mm x 200mm SB-WM-ART1-M-BL SB-WM-T-M-BL SB-WM-F-M-BL
(55") SB-S-55-4K 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-L-BL SB-WM-T-L-BL SB-WM-F-L-BL
(65") SB-S-65-4K 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-XL-BL SB-WM-T-XL SB-WM-F-XL
(75") SB-S-75-4K 400mm x 400mm SB-WM-ART2-XL-BL SB-WM-T-XL SB-WM-F-XL
TV Size / Model Premium Soundbar Standard Soundbar Dust Cover Table Stand
(43") SB-S-43-4K SB-AW-SNDBR-S-B SB-SP472 SB-DC-VS-43A SB-TS-S-S1
(55") SB-S-55-4K SB-AW-SNDBR-M-B SB-SP557 SB-DC-VS-55A SB-TS-S-L1
(65") SB-S-65-4K SB-AW-SNDBR-M-B SB-SP557 SB-DC-VS-65A SB-TS-S-L1